

## Pachet diverse

I.D.: 88908867

Data  
publicarii 31.10.23

Coduri CPV 31430000-9

Pretul  
estimativ: 3.377,10 RON - 3.377,10 RON

Descriere: 1 RACORD GAZ 1/2 30CM IE BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 2 INTRERUPATOR ST SEDNA BUC 1 13.45  
13.45 2.55 3 COMUTATOR SEDNA BUC 1 17.65 17.65 3.35 4 RAMA SIMPLA SEDNA BUC 2 5.04  
10.08 1.92 5 TUB NEON 18W PHILIPS LR BUC 4 7.56 30.25 5.75 6 STARTER 2-22W BUC 4 2.52  
10.08 1.92 7 ROBINET PPR 25 BUC 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 8 TUB NEON LED 36W BUC 2 15.13  
30.25 5.75 9 PRELUNGITOR 3M 6P PROTECTIE BUC 1 82.35 82.35 15.65 10 PLATBAND ZINCAT  
40X4 ML 10.50 21.43 225.00 42.75 11 TARUSI IMPAMINTARE BUC 4 57.14 228.57 43.43 12  
CLEME CIB BUC 6 8.40 50.42 9.58 13 BRATARI 1 1/4 BUC 4 3.78 15.13 2.87 14 Bratari 1 1/2  
buc 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 15 CORP ILUMINAT STRADAL CU LED BUC 6 432.77 2596.64 493.36 .